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2024/25 5th round, Match #24
Friday, 02.11.2024, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 9°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

2 : 0

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

1 Dubovyi Ivan
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
2 Myziuk Yurii
14 Klius Anatolii
99 Kovalenko Maksym
9 Slipukhin Andrii
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
30 Duvniak Ihor
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
4
11 Prodanov Yevhen
8 Kozak Serhii
7 Koshkin Mykyta
5

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
5 Liashchuk Illia
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
9 Berezka Dmytro
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys
3 Sokol Bohdan

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
15 Skliarenko Ivan
11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
17 Volkov Oleksandr
77 Zhuravel Vadym
18 Bondar Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Marchenko Ruslan
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #24
Friday, 02.11.2024, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 9°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 2 : 0 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav 25'

46' 9 Berezka Dmytro
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav 53'

30 Duvniak Ihor 57'

66' 14 Dymnych Dmytro
11 Liubko Vladyslav

66' 10 Khrul Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan

75' 3 Sokol Bohdan
15 Skliarenko Ivan

78 Shapoval Vladyslav
11 Prodanov Yevhen 82'

86' 25 Nedolia Artem
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 86'

9 Slipukhin Andrii
8 Kozak Serhii 90'
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